
第1回西村山陸上記録会 小学男子　記録一覧

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属
1 100ｍ 1 14秒0 328 芳賀　俊彦 6 西根小
2 100ｍ 2 14秒9 330 後藤　将人 6 西根小
3 100ｍ 3 15秒2 307 阿部　陽祐 5 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
4 100ｍ 3 15秒2 323 石橋　泰樹 6 寒河江中部小
5 100ｍ 5 15秒4 321 大泉　拓也 6 入間小
6 100ｍ 6 15秒5 331 横山　勇樹 6 西根小
7 100ｍ 7 15秒9 312 古川　康之 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
8 100ｍ 8 16秒3 332 軽部　弘崇 5 西根小
9 100ｍ 9 16秒4 326 高橋　智也 5 醍醐小
10 100ｍ 10 16秒7 308 西長　和也 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
11 100ｍ 10 16秒7 320 桜井　浩登 3 西川ＪｒＲ
12 100ｍ 10 16秒7 311 吉田　　凌 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
13 100ｍ 10 16秒7 316 渡辺　佳樹 5 西川ＪｒＲ
14 100ｍ 10 16秒7 324 奥平　崇暁 5 醍醐小
15 100ｍ 10 16秒7 302 鈴木　陸人 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
16 100ｍ 16 16秒8 301 阿部　裕也 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
17 100ｍ 16 16秒8 305 菅井　拓人 5 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
18 100ｍ 18 17秒0 310 武田　大樹 3 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
19 100ｍ 18 17秒0 317 土田　亮寛 4 西川ＪｒＲ
20 100ｍ 20 17秒3 318 鈴木　祥永 4 西川ＪｒＲ
21 100ｍ 20 17秒3 325 冨樫　貴史 5 醍醐小
22 100ｍ 22 17秒7 303 清野　真伍 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
23 100ｍ 23 17秒9 349 菊池　天晃 4 西川ＪｒＲ
24 100ｍ 24 18秒2 319 日塔　拓人 4 西川ＪｒＲ
25 100ｍ 25 18秒3 334 荒木　瞭一 3 西根小
26 100ｍ 26 18秒5 313 佐藤　恭介 5 西川ＪｒＲ
27 100ｍ 27 18秒6 304 志藤　一樹 6 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ
28 100ｍ 27 18秒6 361 大沼　峻光 6 西川ＪｒＲ
29 100ｍ 29 18秒7 309 渡辺　直人 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
30 100ｍ 30 21秒0 306 多田　慎吾 5 朝日町ＪｒＭＣ

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属
1 1000m 1 3分35秒0 316 渡辺　佳樹 5 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
2 1000m 2 3分41秒2 305 菅井　拓人 5 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
3 1000m 3 3分49秒4 331 横山　勇樹 6 西根小
4 1000m 4 3分50秒3 307 阿部　陽祐 5 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
5 1000m 5 3分55秒0 332 軽部　弘崇 5 西根小
6 1000m 6 3分55秒8 301 阿部　裕也 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
7 1000m 7 3分57秒3 312 古川　康之 4 寒河江西村山Ｊｒアスリート
8 1000m 8 3分59秒1 317 土田　亮寛 4 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
9 1000m 9 4分01秒6 302 鈴木　陸人 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
10 1000m 10 4分04秒5 334 荒木　瞭一 3 西根小
11 1000m 11 4分04秒8 311 吉田　　凌 4 寒河江西村山Ｊｒアスリート
12 1000m 12 4分11秒2 361 大沼　峻光 6 西川ＪｒＲ
13 1000m 13 4分15秒2 304 志藤　一樹 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
14 1000m 14 4分24秒0 318 鈴木　祥永 4 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
15 1000m 15 4分24秒2 315 斎藤　亮汰 5 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
16 1000m 16 4分41秒4 335 小野　晃司 4 西山小
17 1000m 17 4分44秒4 319 日塔　拓人 4 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
18 1000m 18 4分48秒5 327 鈴木　　颯 3 高松小
19 1000m 19 4分49秒4 303 清野　真伍 6 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ
20 1000m 20 5分03秒1 314 木島　直人 5 西川Ｊｒランナーズ
21 1000m 21 6分09秒4 306 多田　慎吾 5 朝日町Ｊｒマラソンクラブ

西村山陸協



第1回西村山陸上記録会 小学男子　記録一覧

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属
1 走幅跳 1 3ｍ04 308 西長　和也 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ
2 走幅跳 2 3ｍ00 309 渡辺　直人 4 寒河江西村山ＪｒＡ

Ｎｏ 種目 ランキング 記　　録 ナンバー 氏　　名 学年 所　属
1 ボール投げ 1 51ｍ85 330 後藤　将人 6 西根小
2 ボール投げ 2 51ｍ27 323 石橋　泰樹 6 寒河江中部小
3 ボール投げ 3 50ｍ80 322 佐藤　広一朗 6 入間小
4 ボール投げ 4 50ｍ05 328 芳賀　俊彦 6 西根小
5 ボール投げ 5 43ｍ40 329 加藤　勇貴 6 西根小
6 ボール投げ 6 42ｍ20 320 桜井　浩登 3 西川ＪｒＲ
7 ボール投げ 7 31ｍ66 333 小山　賢生 5 西根小

西村山陸協


